29th Therese's League

Summary

Tier 2 Team Through Event 5 - AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am

Rank
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Collingwood Kid
John McKenna
Palmer103
Golfer 1

Team Reaburn
Skipper & Gilligan
ODawg77
Dodgeball

Bart Tichelman
TEN MEN

0Oak Knoll CC
Roto

drscrape 1
Team MAC
G&G from East G
Go Blue

Daddy Fat Shots 2
hhgallag

VOLS1

Fern & Cartel
VOLS2

Tman

Gamera is Good
Nolte's Squad
Onintwo

4putt

Keenan Charles
Mayo

Lalaland

Golfer 2
DaveyDivot
BNelson
REDSTORM
Gotchya

Daddy Fat Shots
AAA

Team Lisk
Lefty's Rule
BroomeDawg
Gracery
BACK9BRUIN
Mark "15"
Wayne Crosby
Carol Tichelman
Big Will Golf
Tariff

Team

Ilctrlll + n FII tO
search

Team Earnings

5,747,191
5,613,317
4,861,506
4,757,835
4,747,037
4,572,461
4,150,475
4,096,484
4,077,181
4,029,904
3,965,415
3,762,984
3,733,294
3,701,958
3,701,054
3,688,587
3,686,277
3,643,310
3,637,041
3,615,685
3,592,418
3,549,565
3,536,819
3,410,571
3,262,288
3,168,879
3,088,508
3,053,033
2,835,122
2,794,142
2,789,134
2,762,746
2,697,299
2,697,180
2,599,529
2,292,514
2,247,523
2,153,464
2,145,394
2,107,454
2,086,156
1,968,088
1,925,324
1,473,698
1,325,479
1,103,646
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Last Event

coOuUh, wWORLN

2 Events Ago

27

NS

13
12
24

43

28

14
29
10
15
11
17
32
40
26
16
36
18
34
31
41
42
25
19
39
37
35
20
46
23
33
22
21
30
45
44
38

3 Events Ago

11
2
27
1
15
19
3
14
12
24
6
43
5
28
7
16
29
4
17
9
18
32
40
26
21
36
8
34
31
41
42
25
13
39
37
35
10
46
23
33
22
20
30
45
44
38



