

29th Therese's League**Summary**

Tier 2 Team Through Event 5 - AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am

**"Ctrl" + "F" to
search**

Rank	Team	Team Earnings	Last Event	2 Events Ago	3 Events Ago
1	Collingwood Kid	\$ 5,747,191	2	3	11
2	John McKenna	\$ 5,613,317	1	1	2
3	Palmer103	\$ 4,861,506	9	27	27
4	Golfer 1	\$ 4,757,835	3	2	1
5	Team Reaburn	\$ 4,747,037	4	4	15
6	Skipper & Gilligan	\$ 4,572,461	5	7	19
7	ODawg77	\$ 4,150,475	8	6	3
8	Dodgeball	\$ 4,096,484	11	13	14
9	Bart Tichelman	\$ 4,077,181	7	12	12
10	TEN MEN	\$ 4,029,904	10	24	24
11	Oak Knoll CC	\$ 3,965,415	14	9	6
12	Roto	\$ 3,762,984	19	43	43
13	drscrape 1	\$ 3,733,294	6	5	5
14	Team MAC	\$ 3,701,958	21	28	28
15	G&G from East G	\$ 3,701,054	12	8	7
16	Go Blue	\$ 3,688,587	23	14	16
17	Daddy Fat Shots 2	\$ 3,686,277	18	29	29
18	hhgallag	\$ 3,643,310	17	10	4
19	VOLS1	\$ 3,637,041	13	15	17
20	Fern & Cartel	\$ 3,615,685	20	11	9
21	VOLS2	\$ 3,592,418	15	17	18
22	Tman	\$ 3,549,565	16	32	32
23	Gamera is Good	\$ 3,536,819	26	40	40
24	Nolte's Squad	\$ 3,410,571	30	26	26
25	Onintwo	\$ 3,262,288	24	16	21
26	4putt	\$ 3,168,879	25	36	36
27	Keenan Charles	\$ 3,088,508	22	18	8
28	Mayo	\$ 3,053,033	29	34	34
29	LaLaland	\$ 2,835,122	31	31	31
30	Golfer 2	\$ 2,794,142	40	41	41
31	DaveyDivot	\$ 2,789,134	28	42	42
32	BNelson	\$ 2,762,746	33	25	25
33	REDSTORM	\$ 2,697,299	27	19	13
34	Gotchya	\$ 2,697,180	37	39	39
35	Daddy Fat Shots	\$ 2,599,529	32	37	37
36	AAA	\$ 2,292,514	42	35	35
37	Team Lisk	\$ 2,247,523	36	20	10
38	Lefty's Rule	\$ 2,153,464	34	46	46
39	BroomeDawg	\$ 2,145,394	35	23	23
40	Gracery	\$ 2,107,454	43	33	33
41	BACK9BRUIN	\$ 2,086,156	41	22	22
42	Mark "15"	\$ 1,968,088	38	21	20
43	Wayne Crosby	\$ 1,925,324	39	30	30
44	Carol Tichelman	\$ 1,473,698	44	45	45
45	Big Will Golf	\$ 1,325,479	46	44	44
46	Tariff	\$ 1,103,646	45	38	38